ST9002 ST9002

Enrollment and Review Change to LB 25

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26, Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In lieu of the Cornett amendment, FA7, in the E&R amendments, ER8000, on page 1, line 23, the first occurrence of "animal" has been struck and " $\underline{\text{dog}}$ " inserted and the second occurrence of " $\underline{\text{animal}}$ " has been struck and " $\underline{\text{canine}}$ species" inserted.

(signed) Amanda McGill, Chairperson